DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly ,Ribbon Cable,
3BSC950164R30
Product ID 3BSC950164R30
ABB Type Designation DSTK 221L3
Catalog Description DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly ,Ribbon Cable,
Long Description DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly, Ribbon Cable
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly, Ribbon CableMedium Description
DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly Ribbon Cable
3 meter Ribbon cable 40p,Connector 64p,
Connector 40p
See Spare Contact support 3BSC910185R1
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
'- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
Technical Information
UnclassifiedProduct Type
Ordering
854442-- Insulated (including enamelled or anodised) wire, cable (including co-
axial cable) and other insulated electric conductors, whether or not fitted with
HS Code
connectors; optical fibre cables, made up of individually sheathed fibres,
whether or not assembled with electric conductors or fitted with connectors.-
Other electric conductors, for a voltage not exceeding 1,000 V :-- Fitted with
connectors
85444290Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
0.275 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3BSE019910R1 DSAI 130K18 Analog Input 16 ch,12 Bit,Di Kit
3BSE019911R1 DSAI 130K13 Analog Input 16ch, 16 differ Kit
3BSE019918R1 DSAO 130K05 Analog Output kit Kit
3BSE019926R1 DSDI 110AK13 Digital Inp. 32 CH, 24VDC Kit
3BSE019927R1 DSDI 110AK14 Digital Inp. 32 ch, 24 VDC, Kit
3BSE019929R1 DSDI 120AK03 Digital Inp. 32 ch, 48VDC Kit
3BSE019930R1 DSDI 120AK04 Digital Inp. 32 ch 48 VDC Kit
3BSE019933R1 DSDO 115K12 Digital Outp, 32 ch, 24 Kit
3BSE020419R1 DSAO 120AK01 Analog Output 8 ch 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE020420R1 DSAO 130AK01 Analog Output 16 ch 12 Bit, Kit
3BSE020828R1 DSAI 130DK01 Analog Input Board with Kit
3BSE020829R1 DSDP 010K03 Counter Board with Conn. Kit
3BSE020830R1 DSDP 010K01 Counter Board with Conn. Kit
3BUR002090R1 DSAI 130AK01 Analog Input Set Kit
3BUR002091R1 DSAI 130AK02 Analog Input Kit Kit
3BUR002093R1 DSDI 110AV1K01 Digital Input Kit Kit
3BUR002097R1 DSDI 110AV1K02 Digital Input Kit Kit
Control System Products  → I/O Products  → S100 I/O  → S100 I/O - Accessories  → S100 I/O Cables  → DSTK 221L3 Cable Assembly
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3  →
Prefabricated Cables
Categories
23BSC950164R30
33BSC950164R30